
8/27/2021 Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/ViewNitdetailshome.asp 1/2

 

HOME

Tender Details - 478995 View BOQ Item Details
 | View Tender Documents

Organization / Department Name : DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Circle/Division Savli Technology and Business Incubator - STBI

IFB No / Tender Notice No STBI/Faci/Infra/Int-Civil-Plumb/2021-22/01

Name of Project Interior, Civil and Plumbing Works at Savli Technology and Business Incubator
(STBI)

Name of the Work / Description of Material Interior, Civil and Plumbing Works at Savli Technology and Business Incubator
(STBI)

Estimated Contract Value(INR) 2,500,000.00

( twenty five lacs only )

Period Of Completion / Delivery Period 90 Days

Mode of Tender Open

Tender Currency Type  UserDefined

Tender Currency Settings Indian Rupee(INR)

Consortium / Joint Venture Not Applicable

Rebate Not Applicable

Sector Category Miscellaneous

Form of Contract Works

Product Category Civil Works - Buildings

Amount Details  
Bid Document Fee / Bid Processing Fees  : Rs.2500

( two thousand five hundred only )

Bid Document Fee Payable To : Savli Technology & Business Incubator, Manjusar-Vadodara

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security (INR) : Rs. 75,000.00

( seventy five thousand only )

Bid Security/EMD In Favour Of/Remarks : Savli Technology & Business Incubator, Manjusar-Vadodara

Tender Dates Note: All Dates are in dd/mm/yyyy hr:min as per Indian Standard Time (IST)         Top

Bid Document Downloading Start Date 25/08/2021 19:23:10   onwards

Bid Document Downloading End Date 15/09/2021 14:00:00

Pre Bid Meeting Yes (Online)

Pre Bid Meeting Opening Date 01/09/2021 11:00:00   onwards

Pre Bid Meeting Closing Date 01/09/2021 12:00:00

Last Date & Time for Receipt of Bids  15/09/2021 14:00:00

Bid Validity Period 180 Days

Remarks

Interior civil plumbing Tender Pre-bid meeting link on webex:
https://gog.webex.com/gog/j.php?
MTID=m2e027d362245f551a642ed5daf2d52c2
Wednesday, Sep 1, 2021 11:00
am | 1 hour | (UTC+05:30) Chennai, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi
Meeting
number: 170 437 2580
Password: stbi123
Agenda: Civil, Plumbing and Interior
Pre-Bid Tender Meeting at STBI

Primary Stage Bid Opening Date Scheduled will be intimated later on by department

Technical Stage Bid Opening Date Scheduled will be intimated later on by department

Financial Stage Bid Opening Date Scheduled will be intimated later on by department

Other Details Top

Officer Inviting Bids : Manager (Facilities)

Bid Opening Authority : Manager (Facilities)

Address : Savli Technology & Business Incubator (STBI), opp. NETAFIM Company, GIDC-
Manjusar, Ta-Savli, Di-Vadodara, PIN - 391775.

https://www.nprocure.com/
javascript:_viewTenderDetails('ViewBOQ.asp')
javascript:_viewTenderDetails('ViewTdocumentsDetails.asp')


8/27/2021 Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System

https://www.nprocure.com/asp/tmsv2/ViewNitdetailshome.asp 2/2

Contact Details : 9033776680

Milestones SubWorkName- Civil
Works at Savli Technology and
Business Incubator (STBI)

Top

Mile Stone No Period in months from start of Work Penalty/Liquidate Damages Task Name

1 3 0.1 Interior, Civil and Plumbing Works

General Terms & Conditions Top

General Terms and Conditions

(1) Bidders can download the tender document free of cost from the website.
(2) Bidders have to submit Technical bid as well as Price bid in Electronic format only on nprocure website till the Last Date
& time for submission.
(3) Offers in physical form will not be accepted in any case.
(4) Free vendor training camp will be organized every Saturday between 4.00 to 5.00 P.M. at (n)code solutions-A Division of
GNFC Ltd., Bidders are requested to take benefit of the same.
 
Bidders who wish to participate in online tenders will have to procure / should have legally valid Digital Certificate as per
Information Technology Act-2000 (Class-III) using which they can sign their electronic bids. Bidders can procure the same
from any of the license certifying Authority of India or can contract (n)code solutions- A division of GNFC Ltd, who are
licensed Certifying Authority by Govt. of India.
  
In case bidders need any clarifications or if training required to participate in online tenders, they can contact
(n)Procure Support team:-

(n)code Solutions-A division of GNFC Ltd.,
(n)Procure Cell 
403, GNFC Infotower, S.G. Road, 
Bodakdev, Ahmedabad – 380054 (Gujarat)

Contact Details
Phone
Airtel: +91-79-40007501, 40007512, 40007516, 40007517,40007525
Reliance   : +91-79-30181689

Fax : +91-79-26857321, 40007533
E-mail        : nprocure@ncode.in

TOLL FREE NUMBER: 1800 419 4632 (EXT: 512,513,514,515,516,517)

Other Terms & Conditions as per detailed tender documents

Tender Stage Screens  
ScreenName Form Type Screen Mode Mandatory Multiple Submission
Stage Name: Primary Stage
Bid Security Library Standard Mandatory No

Bidding Document Fee Library Standard Mandatory No

Stage Name: Technical Stage
Form No. 1 to 7 as per Tender Document User Defined Template Standard Mandatory No

Stage Name: Financial Stage
BOQ Item Rate Library Secured Mandatory No

Tendering Authorities "Public Key" Details  

SerialNo : 539A8401

SubjectDn :

CN=UMANGKUMAR NARANDAS GONDALIYA,
SERIALNUMBER=982d0b6819a9a7bc1ed677f01b059f5d9551ebcdf839a2e75739144e380a2be8, S=Gujarat,
PostalCode=391775, OU="science and tech. govt gujarat,ECID - 6792136",
Phone=93a29e52d5aff7ce6907a87f833b2d1cd2945ad5da900cf216880f9da127a347, O=SAVLI TECHNOLOGY AND
BUSINESS INCUBATOR (SIBI), C=IN

Cert Issuer
:

CN=(n)Code Solutions CA 2014, OID.2.5.4.51="301, GNFC Infotower", STREET="Bodakdev, S G Road, Ahmedabad",
S=Gujarat, PostalCode=380054, OU=Certifying Authority, O=Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited,
C=IN

Thumbprint
: 6385DFC74131548C1E226ACB0A201EB93DD8B416

HOME

  Powered By: C1India Private Limited Server Time : 27/08/2021 12:54:07

mailto:nprocure@ncode.in
https://www.nprocure.com/
http://www.c1india.com/

